
G652D SC/APC-SC/APC singlemode OS2 fiber patchcord, 5 meters, Ø 2 mm,
yellow colour

GGM JS3SCASCA5M

All the GIGAMEDIA optical cords are individually packaged with a test report included as well as a unique
traceability number.

Product features

Cable diameter : 2mm
Conformity : IEC 61754-14 ; Bellcore/telcordia GR-326
Il/rl test report : Included
Other lengths and configurations : On demand
Jacket : LSOH
Reinforcement : Aramid yarns

Article features

Strength member: : Aramid yarns

ETIM 9 features

Fibre optic category : Single mode
Category : OS2
Fibre count : 1
Outer diameter sheath single fibre : 2 mm
Shield type : Simplex
Length : 5 m
Connector A : SC
Connector B : SC
APC-version connection 1 : Yes
APC-version connection 2 : Yes
Jacket colour : Yellow
Boot : Put-on
Halogen free according to EN IEC 60754-1 : Yes
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